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BHEICA MK/ MBI K RS REMIRR
Hybrid Module of EDFA and Raman Amplifier
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RESTEE nm 1530~1565 C-band
HIAIhER dBm -6~+3
TN ThER dBm 20/23 @-3dBm A
IRFEIEEL dB 5.0 @-3dBm A
SeEFFmEREL - SMF-28 J¢£F, FC/APC
TiFiEst BahEifEH (ACC)/ BahthEEHI(APC)
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pAve 2 =T By BRRYE f=paa

RERE nm 1425/1435/1455/1465 ABE 5
EEID=R mw 500 RANE
FiEYwIRE DOP - 5% (Type), 10%(Max)
JeerIEREL - SMF-28, FC/APC
Tirigsk - BnheBiniEHl(ACC)
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EHAR RS232 &OiE(E
BEEA DB9 Female
fft =B 12V3A, DC
R 125(W)x 150(D)x31.5(H)mm
TIRREEE -5~+55°C
TERETEE 0~70%
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